

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4497/2025

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd. Equinox Business Park
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sachin Saraswat
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

19/02/2025

List the matter on 03.03.2025, as prayed along with CWP
Nos.14307/2021, 14645/2021 & 15894/2021.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

47-SanjayS/-