

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4497/2025

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd. Equinox Business Park

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected with

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.14307/2021

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.14045/2021

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.15894/2021

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Balia, Sr. Advocate

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gaurav Bishnoi for
Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

03/03/2025

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4497/2025

List along with other connected matters in 'fresh category' on
25.03.2025, as prayed.

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.14307/2021

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.14045/2021

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.15894/2021

List these matters on 25.03.2025, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J