

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4497/2025

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd. Equinox Business Park
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14307/2021
Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14645/2021
Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15894/2021
Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Balia, Sr. Adv. Asst. by Mr. Abhishek Metha
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL
Order

23/07/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list these matters on 30.07.2025.

(SUNIL BENIWAL),J