

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4497/2025

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd. Equinox Business Park
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14307/2021

Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14645/2021

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15894/2021

Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Balia, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Abhishek Mehta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi, AAG Mr. A.S. Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

06/08/2025



[CW-4497/2025]

1. List these matters on 18.08.2025 along with S.B.C.W.P. No.12679/2021 and 4623/2020 in the category of admission notice served.
2. Interim order(s), if any, shall remain in currency.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

65-68 divya/-